“JUST DOMINION: WHATEVER MAY
HAVE BEEN THE RIGHT AND
JUSTICE IN THE BEGINNING”.
READING COURSE OF ALONSO DE
LA VERA CRUZ’ RELECTIO DE
DOMINIO INFIDELIUM ET IUSTO
BELLO

10.-14. April 2019

Organized by: Venue:
Christiane Birr, José Luis Egio, Andreas Wagner Max-Planck-Institut flr europaische
The School of Salamanca. A Digital Collection of Rechtsgeschichte
Sources and a Dictionary of its Juridical-Political Hansaallee 41
Language. 60323 Frankfurt am Main

A Joint Project of the Academy of Sciences and
Literature | Mainz, the Max Planck Institute for
European Legal History and the Goethe University
Frankfurt

salamanca.adwmainz.de

salamanca@rg.mpg.de

Wednesday, 10.4.2019

14.00 Welcome, Introduction Round

14.30 José Luis EGio: Historical Background and Introduction to the Question of

the dominium in the New World

15.00 First Round of Reading
16.15 Coffee
16.30 Second Round of Reading

18.00 End for the Day



10.00

10.30

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.30

16.00

19.00

10.00

11.30

12.00

13.00

Thursday, 11.4.2019

Andreas WAGNER: Vera Cruz and a pragmatic turn of law and ethics?
Third Round of Reading

PARTICIPANTS: Observations while Reading Vera Cruz

Lunch

Fourth Round of Reading

Coffee

PARTICIPANTS, PROJECT TEAM: Project Presentations

Reading Course Dinner

Friday, 12.4.2019

Fifth Round of Reading
Coffee
Conclusion: dominium in the New World and Final Discussion

Farewell



