"JUST DOMINION: WHATEVER MAY HAVE BEEN THE RIGHT AND JUSTICE IN THE BEGINNING". READING COURSE OF ALONSO DE LA VERA CRUZ' RELECTIO DE DOMINIO INFIDELIUM ET IUSTO BELLO

10.-14. April 2019

Organized by:

Christiane Birr, José Luis Egío, Andreas Wagner The School of Salamanca. A Digital Collection of Sources and a Dictionary of its Juridical-Political Language.

A Joint Project of the Academy of Sciences and Literature | Mainz, the Max Planck Institute for European Legal History and the Goethe University Frankfurt

salamanca.adwmainz.de
salamanca@rg.mpg.de

Venue:

Max-Planck-Institut für europäische Rechtsgeschichte Hansaallee 41 60323 Frankfurt am Main

Wednesday, 10.4.2019

14.00	Welcome, Introduction Round
14.30	José Luis Egío: Historical Background and Introduction to the Question of the <i>dominium</i> in the New World
15.00	First Round of Reading
16.15	Coffee
16.30	Second Round of Reading
18.00	End for the Day

Thursday, 11.4.2019

10.00	Andreas WAGNER: Vera Cruz and a pragmatic turn of law and ethics?
10.30	Third Round of Reading
12.00	PARTICIPANTS: Observations while Reading Vera Cruz
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Fourth Round of Reading
15.30	Coffee
16.00	PARTICIPANTS, PROJECT TEAM: Project Presentations
19.00	Reading Course Dinner
	Friday, 12.4.2019
10.00	Fifth Round of Reading
11.30	Coffee
12.00	Conclusion: dominium in the New World and Final Discussion
13.00	Farewell